
 
 

Page | 1 
 

DIVISION OF GENETICS  

ICAR-INDIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE NEW DELHI-110012 

Telephone No.9868841981 Email id. arun.tripath@icar.gov.in 

 

File No. ICAR/IARI/Gen/28/2022-23/           Dated: 05/01/23        

 

E-PROCUREMENT THROUGH GEM TENDER NOTICE 

 

On behalf of Secretary, ICAR/Director, ICAR-IARI, PD/Head/In—Charge, Division   

of Genetics invites online e-tenders through Gem Portal under custom bid system for 

purchase of the  Climate controlled walk-in growth chambers AT THE DIVISION OF 

GENETICS , I.A.R.I., NEW DELHI-110012 , if necessary as per requirement in the interest 

of ICAR-IARI, subject to satisfactory performance of the Vendor and its willingness to 

continue on existing terms and conditions, as per requirements. 

 

1. Tender Schedule: 

Tender No. GEM/2024/B/4438851 

Date of release of tender through         

Gem portal 

05/01/2024 

Bid submission start date & time 05/01/2024   11:30PM 

Last date & time for submission of bid 29/01/2024   12:00 P.M 

Date & time for opening of technical bid 29/01/2024    12:30 PM 

Pre-bid meeting date & Time 12/01/2023 11.00 AM 

  

Address for Communication Asstt.Admn.Officer, 

Division of Genetics, IARI, Pusa, New 

Delhi.12 

 

 

 

 



1702761/2023/Gen-IARI
537



1702761/2023/Gen-IARI
538



1702761/2023/Gen-IARI
539


	DIVISION OF GENETICS
	E-procurement through Gem Tender Notice

